Steam Iron PHILIPS DST3011/20 - 2200 W

Brand

Color

Weight

Model

Dimensions

Power

Water Tank Capacity
Voltage

Frequency Response

Included Components

Warranty
Continuous Steam
Steam Boost

Power Cord Length

Philips

Blue

1.2kg
DST3011/20
32x13x16.2cm
2200 W

300 ml

240V

50 Hz

Steam Iron, User
Manual, Warranty

2 years
30g/min
140¢g
1.9m
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