

## Steam Iron PHILIPS DST3011/20 - 2200 W

Brand	Philips
Color	Blue
Weight	1.2 kg
Model	DST3011/20
Dimensions	32 x 13x 16.2 cm
Power	2200 W
Water Tank Capacity	300 ml
Voltage	240 V
Frequency Response	50 Hz
Included Components	Steam Iron, User Manual, Warranty
Warranty	2 years
Continuous Steam	30g/min
Steam Boost	140 g
Power Cord Length	1.9 m